AST4500 & AST4510 Class 1 Div 1, Groups C and D with Approved Barrier
Submersible Stainless Steel Media Isolated Pressure Sensor
Electrical Data
Output 4-20mA 1-5VDC
Excitation 10-28VDC 10-28VDC
Output Impedance >10k Ohms <100 Ohms, Nominal
Current Consumption: 20mA, typical 5mA, typical
Bandwidth  (-3dB): DC to 250 Hz (-3dB): DC to 1kHz

EMI/RFI Protection: Yes
Rating:	    IP-68
Ordering Information
Dimensional Data
Warranty
TM
www.astsensors.com © 2011 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST45X0 11/18/11.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
AST4510   L   00005  P  4  C  1 000
 Series Type
Configuration Interface
L = Cone
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code
Pressure Unit
B = Bar                  K = kg/cm2
H= Inches H2O      P = PSI
Outputs
3 = 1-5V
4 = 4-20mA
Electrical+
C = 6   ft. (1.8 m)
D = 10   ft. (3 m)
X = Optional Length (see options)
Wetted Material
1 = 316L / 304 / Hytrel
Options Cable Lengths:
140 = 15 ft. (4.6 m)        004 = 35 ft. (10.7 m)      003 = 100 ft. (30.5 m)
075 = 20 ft. (6.1 m)        130 = 40 ft. (12.2 m)      050 = 150 ft. (45.7 m)
074 = 25 ft. (7.6 m)          065 = 50 ft. (15.2 m)
+ Wiring information available at: http://www.astsensors.com/mediacenter.php
A
S
T
45
00
Pressure Ranges
Gage
PSIG
Pressure
Range Code
Feet of Water Column
@ 4ºC (approx.)
0-100 00100 230.67
0-50 00050 115.33
0-30 00030 69.20
0-20 00020 46.13
0-15 00015 34.60
0-10 00010 23.07
0-7.5 00208* 17.30
0-5 00005 11.53
0-2.5 00069* 5.77
0-1 00001 2.31
Typical Ranges. All ranges between 0-1 PSI and 0-100 PSI are available. Please
consult factory. *2.5 and 7.5 PSI Sensor must be ordered in inches of H2O.